

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.13183 OF 2017  
WITH CA/12364/2018 IN WP/13183/2017

HARIDAS UTTAM JADHWAR AND NOTHER  
VERSUS  
JAIHIND MURLIDHAR KADAM AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.  
DATE : 18-01-2019

ORDER :

1. Issue reminder to the concerned authorities.
2. Stand over to 15-02-2019.
3. Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue.

[SUNIL P. DESHMUKH]  
JUDGE

arp/