

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

907 WRIT PETITION NO.13183 OF 2017
WITH CA/12364/2018 IN WP/13183/2017

WITH

909 CRA NO.3 OF 2019

WITH CRA/5/2019

WITH

910 WRIT PETITION NO.379 OF 2019

WITH

911 WRIT PETITION NO.393 OF 2019

WITH

912 WRIT PETITION NO.458 OF 2019

WITH

913 WRIT PETITION NO.462 OF 2019

WITH

914 WRIT PETITION NO.1583 OF 2019

WITH

915 WRIT PETITION NO.1595 OF 2019

WITH

916 WRIT PETITION NO.1596 OF 2019

WITH

917 WRIT PETITION NO.1603 OF 2019

WITH

918 WRIT PETITION NO.1652 OF 2019

WITH

919 WRIT PETITION NO.1688 OF 2019

WITH

920 WRIT PETITION NO.1728 OF 2019

WITH

921 WRIT PETITION NO.1867 OF 2019

WITH

922 WRIT PETITION NO.1869 OF 2019

WITH

924 WRIT PETITION NO.1873 OF 2019

WITH

925 WRIT PETITION NO.1874 OF 2019

WITH

926 WRIT PETITION NO.1875 OF 2019

WITH

927 WRIT PETITION NO.1876 OF 2019

WITH

928 WRIT PETITION NO.1877 OF 2019

WITH

929 WRIT PETITION NO.1879 OF 2019

WITH

(2)

930 WRIT PETITION NO.1890 OF 2019
WITH
931 WRIT PETITION NO.1907 OF 2019
WITH
932 WRIT PETITION NO.1926 OF 2019
WITH
933 WRIT PETITION NO.1936 OF 2019
WITH
935 WRIT PETITION NO.1939 OF 2019
WITH
936 WRIT PETITION NO.1941 OF 2019
WITH
937 WRIT PETITION NO.1967 OF 2019
WITH
943 WRIT PETITION NO.1991 OF 2019
WITH
945 WRIT PETITION NO.2432 OF 2019
WITH
947 WRIT PETITION NO.2547 OF 2019
WITH
948 WRIT PETITION NO.2548 OF 2019
WITH
949 WRIT PETITION NO.2645 OF 2019
WITH WP/2642/2019
WITH
950 WRIT PETITION NO.2711 OF 2019

...

Advocates for the respective parties are present

...

CORAM : P.R. BORA, J.
DATED : 15th March, 2019.

PER COURT:-

. Await notice and record and proceedings after four weeks. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(P.R. BORA, J.)